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U.S. 60 Water District of 

For Entire Service Area 
P. S .C. No. 3 
Eleventh Revised Sheet No. 14 
Cancelling P.S.C. No. 5 
Tenth Revised Sheet No. 1 

Shelby & Franklin Counties, Kentucky 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Classification of Service Rate 

Applicable: Entire Service Area 
Available . To All Customers Served by the Company . 
5/8" Meter 

First 1,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
All Over 5,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
All Over 5,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 25,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

Bulk Sales 

Date of Issue March 26, 1997 

Issued By W~W--~G/'-­
William ,Eggen 

$ 10.60 
5.20 
4.10 
3.56 

29.20 
3.56 

100.43 
3.56 

1.95 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date Effective March 14, 1997 

Title Chairman 

Issued by authority of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
Case No. 96-318 

2WTR\60\CLAS-SER.FRM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR 1 4 1997 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

SECTIO~ 9 (1) 
BY· ~ <!. '?Ud_ 
FOR rilPU8LICSERv1cE COMMISSION 
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U.S. 60 WatPr District of 
Shelby & Franklin Counties 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Classification of Service 

Applicable: Entire Service Area 

For Entire Service Area 
Community, Town, or City 
P.S.C. No. 5 
Tenth Revised Sheet No. 1 
Cancelling P.S.C. 4 

Rate 

Available : To All Customers Served by the Company 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 

First 1000 gallons per month <Minimum Bil U S9.49 
Next 2000 gallons per month per 1000 gallons 4.66 
Next 2000 gallons per month per 1000 gallons 3.67 
Over 5000 gallons per month per 1000 gallons 3.19 

Date of Issue September 5, 1995 Date Effective October 15, 1995 

Issued by authority of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 

@@ 

Exhibit G 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOI .. 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 1 5 1995 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: ~k e.~ \ri 
FOR rli'fliit1c SERVICE COt.t.tlSSIONe \().,_'\ 


